
BDR SprintCup Augsburg 09.09./10.09.2017

Jugend m - Sprint

Pl. Vorname Name Verein UCI-Code

1. Julien Jäger RSC Turbine Erfurt 10036435406

2. Maarten Zillmer Schweriner Sportclub 10036245143

3. Justin Stöckert RSC Turbine Erfurt 10036443587

4. Domenic Kruse Schweriner Sportclub 10036242820

5. Anian Biberger RSV Irschenberg 10036361846

6. Christian Röbel Chemnitzer PSV 10048325683

7. Dominik Grimm Schweriner Sportclub 10036233827

8. Tom Neumann Schweriner Sportclub 10056461761

9. Dennis Bloch SV Sömerda 10036438335

10. Paul Schmidt Chemnitzer PSV 10048324774

11. Laurin Drescher ESV Lock Zwickau 10036324258

12. Hauke Mähling HSG Uni Greifswald 10045778526

13. Dennis Kühn SSV Gera 10036444294

14. Henric Hackmann RV 08 Dudenhofen 10036429857

15. Christian Effland RSV Vorwärts Parchim 10051784038

Männer/Junioren - Sprint

Pl. Vorname Name Verein

1. Julian Kühn Sprintteam Thüringen 10015172400

2. Timo Bichler RV 08 Dudenhofen 10015171992

3. Thibo Destatsbader Belgien 10016392374

4. Marius Hannack RSC Turbine Erfurt 10015172396

5. Marc Frossard RC Olympia Biel / CH 10011049593

6. Tom Wagner Sprintteam Thüringen 10036432170

weiblich/Schüler - Sprint

Pl. Vorname Name Verein

1. Emma Götz RV Elxleben 10015171386

2. Willy Weinrich TSV Breitenworbis 10054062932

3. Christina Sperlich SV Sömerda 10036438840

4. Tom Schunke SV Dassow 10051676934

5. Anton Götz RV Elxleben 10036436719

6. Michael Anders PSV Schwerin 10048505539

7. Lara Neumann Schweriner Sportclub 10058598387



BDR SprintCup Augsburg 09.09./10.09.2017

Jugend m - Keirin

Pl. Vorname Name Verein

1. Julien Jäger RSC Turbine Erfurt

2. Justin Stöckert RSC Turbine Erfurt

3. Tom Neumann Schweriner Sportclub

4. Dominik Grimm Schweriner Sportclub

5. Paul Schmidt Chemnitzer PSV

6. Laurin Drescher ESV Lock Zwickau

7. Anian Biberger RSV Irschenberg

8. Maarten Zillmer Schweriner Sportclub

9. Christian Röbel Chemnitzer PSV

10. Domenic Kruse Schweriner Sportclub

11. Hauke Mähling HSG Uni Greifswald

12. Dennis Bloch SV Sömerda

13. Dennis Kühn SSV Gera

14. Henric Hackmann RV 08 Dudenhofen

15. Christian Effland RSV Vorwärts Parchim

Männer/Junioren - Keirin

Pl. Vorname Name Verein

1. Marc Frossard RC Olympia Biel / CH

2. Julian Kühn Sprintteam Thüringen

3. Timo Bichler RV 08 Dudenhofen

4. Thibo Destatsbader Belgien

5. Timo Bichler RV 08 Dudenhofen

6. Thibo Destatsbader Belgien

weiblich/Schüler - Keirin 

Pl. Vorname Name Verein

1. Willy Weinrich TSV Breitenworbis

2. Emma Götz RV Elxleben

3. Christiana Sperlich SV Sömerda

4. Michael Anders PSV Schwerin

5. Anton Götz RV Elxleben

6. Lara Neumann Schweriner SC 


